
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06783148 

Name of Company 

Prestige Services Group Limited 

|/We 

Paul Bailey, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS 

Tommaso Wagar Ahmad, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 April 2015 

Baw, Wl 15 April 2015 

_ | 

Batley Ahmad Limited 7 

257b Croydon Road For a Use 
Beckenham Insolvency Section Post Room 

Kent 

> 
< 
Qa 

Ref PRO9/PB/TA/DP/LF/KMB E 
‘ wn 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow raoaois #292 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Prestige Services Group Limited 

on the 14 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name FAN CHARLEC Kianek 

Signed XAE). 

Dated (4 | o4 | IS 



Prestige Services Group Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Goodwill 9,001 00 7,225 00 
Book Debts 350,000 00 315,000 00 
ABN AMRO Commercial Finance (248,000 00) 

Surplus c/d 74,225 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Tangible assets 41,092 00 14,475 00 

Office furniture & equipment 1,125 00 1,125 00 

Licence fee 500 00 500 00 

Stock 5,500 00 2,175 00 
Director's loan account 15,000 00 15,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 33,275 00 

Signature SE Date__ [ oy ic 



Prestige Services Group Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 33,275 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 44,196 56 
44,196 56 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (10,921 56) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(10,921 56) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (10,921 56) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (10,921 56) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

SURPLUS B/D 74,225 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 10,921 56 

Trade & Expense Creditors 232,393 18 

Employees 178,601 85 

HMRC - PAYE/NI 142,505 59 
Associated company 168,837 12 

733,259 30 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (659,034 30) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (659,034 30) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

41,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (660,034 30) 

Signature YZ Date telog ix 



aunyeuBbig 

00L 
N
O
 

sHY 
‘Aauing 

‘pjeysdwiy 
“41ed 

poomyooH 
‘asnor 

pleysduury 
uojBunyy 

Ya> 
00nd 

00 
924 

HdS 
6NN 

‘SJUEULON 
‘UapmoueH 

aiy'y 
‘peoy 

AungBullic 
gy 

‘Buipring 
pAoyq 

preag 
ey 

Py] 
S
e
o
a
S
 

»g SJONPoI 
‘ sBuipling 

psoywunyy 
‘saiBojouyse 1 Bunomjen 
